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ABAG – LEAP TA Regional Liaisons 
 

Direct assistance available on brainstorming eligible activities, general questions, and 
reviewing draft applications. Contact your TA Regional Liaison today!  

 

Sonoma and Napa 
County  
 

Gerlinde Bernd Gerlinde.Bernd@hcd.ca.gov 
 

San Mateo, San 
Francisco, Santa Clara 
County  

Hillary Prasad 
Sohab Mehmood 
Cassandra Paz 

Hillary.Prasad@hcd.ca.gov 
Sohab.mehmood@hcd.ca.gov  
Cassandra.Paz@hcd.ca.gov  
 

Solano and Contra Costa 
County 

Jamillah Williams Jamillah.Williams@hcd.ca.gov 
 
 

Alameda and Marin 
County 

Reid Miller Reid.miller@hcd.ca.gov 
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